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mFw��<���S����xz|�{4�4~!xz�Cw�}��Cwe|�mFw����C� ��|��C���z{4�7}H´�z���{S�4�E� a���w�}�|�{4��|!{4}�{4w5~2q�xzwk�E|���{4|Hq�~���{�x�~�{4|�mF~�x��Cw
�4�Fa�w5~2q5��|!xz� m����Ç{HmF}�xz��xz��xz~(o(% ��� y-j�x*% l & ��� 
 ��� y ��� &4q2��a�mF�:�Ç{HmF}�xz��x��zxz~(o(% � � x ; % � & � j jpw ��� 
 ��� w ��� &BqCmFw��~���{ä��a�m��zxz~(o�¯5mF� %F] l ` j b &4´�z���{ m�����xz~�xz�Cw�m�����xz¯Cx�~��F� mF�4��a�|�m��4oS�Ç�C|�~���{ ���X� �HmF}�{]xz}a�7�C}�~���x dC{4�zo
��a�{�~��J~���{R��|�{4}�{4w��4{k�F�äm j ��� xzwn~���{7�4�C�7��a�~�mF~�x��CwJ�F��~���{1��L]�û��xz|!{4�4~�xz�Cw %ÀmF�4~�a�mF�z��oCq��7�C}�~
}�{4��x���{B�w�xz~�{7��xz|�{4�4~�xz�Ew�}K&4q�|!{4}�a��z~�xzw�¯JxzwGme��mF���zon�4�Ew���xz~�xz�Cw�{4����|��C����{4� �4���C}�{7~��J~���{�}!�C� a�~�xz�Ew�´
z���{��X��}�oA}�~�{4�7}
m�|�{SmF�z³�m2o5}�³�{4�z�Î¡Ì�4�Ew���xz~�xz�Cw�{4��qE{4yC{4w��4���C}�{�~���~���{�}��E� a�~�xz�Cw�´

�]}��ÌmF|amF}�³��C|�dX��{4|�xz~�{4|�m�~�xz�CwXxz}��4�Cw��4{4|�w�{4��qA~���{��km �!�C|��4�E}�~a�F�:~���{ä���S� ��xz|!{4�4~�xz�Cw�xzwAyC�C�zyE{4}
~���{�}��C� a�~�xz�Cw��F�±m���xzw�{HmF|��z{HmF}!~�}P+ a�m�|�{4}a��|��E���z{4� �F�:}�xz�4{dZ � \  K%�Z &¼´ z���xz}axz}�xzw��4�CwA~�|�mF}�~�~!�B��Lä��q
³���{4|�{�~���{]}�oA}�~�{4��~��S}!�C�zyC{�x�}
���±}�xz�4{��nq�mFw���x�}
~!��{4w��Ç�C�z�z�F³�{4���Ao�~���{]}��C� a�~!xz�Cw��F��m�� o5mF��a�w��Fy
{2+ a�mF~!xz�Cwk�F�a�C|!��{4|  K%
Z1&4´Mz���{4|�{B�i�E|�{CqA�Ç�C|���|��C����{4��}�³�xz~!�7�i{4³ �4�Cw�}�~�|BmFxzwA~�}HqA~���{����X� xz~�{4|�mF~!xz�Cw�}
mF|�{��7�C|�{]�4�C}�~��zo7mFw��k~���{4ok��{4�4�E��{��4�C�7��{4~!xz~�xzyC{]mF}d� xzw��4|�{Hm�}�{4}H´

r��



0 5 10 15 20

10
−10

10
−5

10
0

10
5

10
10

duality gap

AHO

HKM

NT 

RGN 

0 5 10 15 20

10
−15

10
−10

10
−5

10
0

infeasibility measure

��xz¯Fa�|!{Sp�3-y � y���r ���

0 10 20 30
10

−10

10
0

10
10

10
20

duality gap

AHO

HKM

NT 

RGN 

0 10 20 30

10
−15

10
−10

10
−5

10
0

10
5

infeasibility measure

��xz¯Fa�|!{S��3-y � y��Ef����

��Lä� ���S�
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